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EWIRG FETIE BESEHE SBHNY

BE B E#& b 1= BE mE w2, i B |®E
6 1 LB h Tft& ¥400,000 o ¥400,000
6 1 LB RAMEAR EEmEA higsk SRS ¥1,500 ¥398,500
6§ 1 ¥ HAEHRH H U 585 ¥4,833 ¥393,667
6 1 ¥ BEBAR | ¥ s A S ¥630 ¥3903,037
6 1 LIE =ER BER BESAR ¥3,031 ¥390,006
6 5 LF BHER BEM ®EE6B o ¥2,965 ¥387,041
6 15 LF ®EBEAR B3 TN hiRst 6 A% ¥1,500 ¥385,541
6 80 LT BERER HY U 8AH ¥6,992 ¥378,549
6 30 L BREAR e $BeH 2 Y630 ¥377,919
7 10 LFH BEE ENEI a2 Y2472 ¥375,447
7 18 L¥F BHEAR EREEA HeigEs 7 A4 ¥1,500 ¥373,947
7 30 EE RERRH HyUoK 7R4% ¥2,259 ¥371,688
7 3 LEE REBAR Sl FMTES ¥630 ¥471,058
8 4 LIE EER BER WEEBH ¥2,854 V368,204
™ 8 17 IF REUBAR EORFBA gzt 8A 5 ¥1{,500 ¥366,704
N 8 30 LH HEWERX Hu Y 8R4 ¥7,215 ¥359,489
8 a1 LF AEEAR e HBsE 4 Y630 ¥358,850
9 4 LT EPHE BER BB S ¥2,933 ¥355,926
9 15 L% HHEAE EEEA Mgk 9/ 4 ¥1,500 ¥354,426
9 30 LF WHHEWHRR Hy UK gB4 ' ¥4,888 ¥349,538
' XA ¥50,462-
T ¥349,538
(\u/;.




WEIRG LB RIESEHE SSHnE

A B E# HE HE ME A #H IR 3
10 3% LB Zf® : , ¥480,000 ¥480,000
10 10 LF EBR WER BER1085 ¥2,935 ¥477,065
10 16 ' LF REBRAR EEEA A S ¥1,500 ¥475,565
10 26 Lt BBR FRRIR EEEY —Aflsk ¥1,580 ¥473,985
10 31 L% #BEAER Huuf 1084 ¥4,265 ¥471,300 |-
11 6 LPF EEH EIEHR BE1AS ¥2,864 ¥468,436
115 LFH REEAN B MRTE A ibids11 B4 ¥1,500 ¥466,936
11 22 EF EBR PCREIDHE USBAEY, JE—F#H ¥2,137 ¥464,789
11 30 LIE RENRR Hy Ui 1A% ¥4,709 ¥460,090
1 30 LF RHBEAR 768 1184 ¥630 ¥459,460
12 16 LB =Xk iER BE{12A S ¥2,934 ¥456,526
12 20 LtH ERBEAR EE®EA M2 4 ¥1,500 ¥455,026
12 31 LT RBERAR HYUVR  12A% ¥4,646 ¥450,380
12 31 L% EER GEER | BERIAS ¥7,300 V443,080
- 1 15 LT REMAR  EEBA Muigishi A4 ¥1,500 ¥441,580
R 1 24 L5 REBEAR #ib 1285 ¥630 ¥440,950
1 31 LH BEEER SV A 185 ¥2,057 ¥438,893
1 31 LE REBAR i ' 154 ¥630 ¥438,263
2 13 L% BER mER WEER2A S ¥7,266 ¥431,003
> 29 LtH BEWRR Hy U 2B% ¥2,484 ¥42é,5i9
2 29 LEF WREAR i 284 Y630 ¥427,889
3 & LI EHR PG J=rY 3w ¥72,281 ¥3.55,608
3 7 LI EXR BiER BEA3AS ¥5,657 ¥349,951
3 20 LB LER ENRYES %3 BafLD ¥412,202 -¥62,251
3 30 L% WEERR 0 HYUUR 384 - ¥6,627 -¥68,878
IAE ¥550,458
B 70,458
.




REMG OO 5/ —Y V¥ HBERHR SREWE

'R B E% WE nE HE WA & s
8 1 OB T ¥400,000 ¥400,000
6 1 OS5 WEHMAR B A E £ " ¥7,824 ¥392,176
8 1 OL5 WEHR "y av Ry ay ¥147,125 ¥245,051
6 1 DOH5 FERMAR FIEMA b £ ¥11,660 ¥233,391
6 1 OB5 WHMAR B A b 1] ¥15,510 ¥217,881
5 1 OB5 WHEAR IS A % ¥7,370 ¥%210,511
6§ 1 OS5 HEWER HYU R 584 ¥3,635 ¥206,876
6§ 5 OL5 REEAR A L 3 ¥2,970 ¥203,906
8 9 OS5 FWEMAR EETA L} ¥2,642 ¥201,264
L 6 30 OBS WERFEH HY UK 884 ¥4,000 ¥197,264
: 7 6 OU5 WKW oz iy — ¥44.680 ¥152,584
77 OS5 WHER RyFy— ¥23,900 ¥128,684
L7 11 0B5 WER ZHY— ¥8,890 ¥119,794
a 7 30 OV5 WEMRK HYUMR 7HS ¥6,000 ¥113,794
E 8 5 OS5 RAMAR B A 3] ¥2,200 ¥111,504
8 25 OS5 REHEAR EIENA {0 ¥6,952 ¥104,642
8 30 OLS AEARR HY UMK 8H % ¥8,000 ¥96,642
9 5 005 REMAR BIMEES A E j ¥1,045  ¥05,597
0 7 OoB5 EERELRE BEANNE ¥44,000 ¥51,507
-9 17 QD5 REEAR I A E 3] ¥8,074 ¥43,523
9 23 DS REBAR A E 3] ¥1,320  ¥42,203
9 30 DTS5 WEMAR HYUPR 9Rs ¥6,812  ¥35,391 |
THASH  ¥364,609
B : ¥35,391
.



E|RIRG O S/Y—Y YNE BIFEHE S&RHNE

H B E&& bi]=] BE HE mA X BSIER
0 (33 OB5 RfE ' i . ¥480,000 ¥480,000
10 5 OU5 ERENE BB B ¥9,900 ¥470,100
10 12 OU5 EER BHREEA JE—FRig ¥3,822 ¥466,278
10 22 QU5 BRBEAR HEEA &1 ¥4,730 ¥461,548
10 22 OS5 HBEE EHEREA FiRS~—h ¥814 ¥460,734
10 23 005 EHEARE R E ¥2,035 ¥458,699
10 30 OD5 RAERRE AHVU R 1084 ¥3,000 ¥455,699
0 3 005 BHBAE EHE A B ¥1,446 ¥454,253
10 31 U5 EHBEAE A B ¥8,387 ¥445,866
11 5 OU5 RHEAR EEREA B ' ¥1,001 ¥444,865
11 6 OUS BLBR FHEEBEA | E2y 7Ly FREY—N ¥1,260 ¥443,605
11 6 OG5 KER mr T MR Y=/ —RE ¥3,465 ¥440,140
11 10 OL5 BE¥ER HREA ' FI7Ly bhF—HR-F ¥22,100 ¥418,040
11 18 005 HHER EHRWA ' =R a7y ¥3,742' ¥414,208
1 25 OU5 BER EBREA O EU—mi ) © ¥4,540 ¥409,749
i1 28 OU5 HWHEAR EEEA B ¥3,190 ¥406,559
11 28 QTS EHE ﬁ;%u“nﬁ)\ ' (BR) T34 ¥9,520 ¥397,039
11 29. OG5 EER BIESBA OE—RE ¥6,060 ¥390,970
11 30 QU5 FEWRE HYUME 1A% ¥10,147 ¥380,823
12 2 o5 EEEAR EREA B ' , ¥8,140 ¥372,683
12 5 OU5 BER 00 EBREA 5Ty NBATRE  ¥11,440 ¥364,243
12 o0 005 EREAE EEREA s ¥24,254 ¥336,989
12 15 03{?5 -¥¥ﬁ 1087 FUBEA ProCamera. ‘ ¥1,200 ¥335,789
12 16 LS EEBAR EEEA i ; ¥18,815 ¥316,974
12 30 0TS BEWKR Hy o 128% ' ¥4,401 ¥312,573
1 16 OU5 REBAR EREA w5 ¥4,180 ¥308,303
i 25 OUS HEHEEAR EREA B ¥4,490 ¥303,804
1 25 oLs HEBRAR IR A B ¥6,661 ¥207,233
1 27 OS5 HBER DA AR RS ¥24,414 ¥272,819
1 27 OUS5 HWEREAR REA B ' ¥3,960 ¥268,859
1 30 OLS REWEE HY AR 184 ¥3,520 ¥265,339
2 7 OS5 BEBEARK HEEA BE . ¥1,210 ¥264,129
2 13 L5 BPEAK EIREEA nE ¥9,562 ¥254,567
2 13 005 BEREAK EBEA B ¥8,694 ¥245873
2 29 QLS BEWAEE HUUR 2B% ¥8,390 ¥237,483
3 7 0TS REBAR RIS A 33 ¥2,420' ¥235,063
3 4 OLS BREAR BIEREA B ¥1,080 ¥233,083
3 20 OUS BHEEAE EAREEA B ¥2,442 ¥230,641
3 2 OS5 RHEAR REEA B ¥16,287 ¥214,354
3 23 OS5 BER FTEE ¥1,600 ¥212,664
3 23 OS5 BEHER PATNVE Aok 97474 _ ¥2,199 ¥210,465
3 24 OLS BEREAK HBREA ®iE ¥4,105 ¥206,360
3 24 OUS WHEEAR ERIBA T ER ¥4,680 ¥201,680
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A B E#& mE il HE RA X EBIE®R
3 27 OL5 HHRE BRI D 4% ¥78,980 ¥122,700
3 28 OS5 EHE FNRlHsEE ¥32,370  ¥90,330
3 20 OLS EERR HEENRIE (10,0008E) ¥71,024  ¥19,306
3 30 OL5 AEHRRRE AV iR 389 ¥7,242  ¥12,064

TSR v467,936
EE ¥312,573




